South Carolina

)

I'Legislature
April 27, 2024, 04:35:18 am

Session 107 - (1987-1988)

H*3322 (Rat #0407, Act #0380 of 1988) General Bill, By T.W. Edwards, H.H. Clyborne, D.E. Martin and J.M. White
Similar (S 0912)

A Bill to amend Section 7-13-190, Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, relating to special elections to fill office vacancies,
so as to provide for elections to be held on the same date if they are required within a twenty-eight-day period in the same

county.

10/19/87
10/19/87
01/12/88
01/12/88
01/20/88
01/21/88
01/26/88
01/28/88
02/02/88
02/02/88
02/17/88
02/18/88
02/18/88
02/18/88
02/19/88
02/19/88
03/01/88
03/08/88
03/14/88
03/14/88
03/14/88
03/15/88

House
House
House
House
House
House
House
House
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
House

Prefiled

Referred to Committee on Judiciary

Introduced and read first time HJ-248

Referred to Committee on Judiciary HJ-248

Committee report: Favorable Judiciary HJ-421

Read second time HJ-509

Debate adjourned until Wednesday, January 27, 1988 HJ-542
Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-723

Introduced and read first time SJ-8

Referred to Committee on Judiciary SJ-8

Committee report: Favorable with amendment Judiciary SJ-13
Amended SJ-21

Read second time SJ-21

Unanimous consent for third reading on next legislative day SJ-21
Read third time SJ-2

Returned SJ-2

Concurred in Senate amendment and enrolled HJ-1586
Ratified R 407

Signed By Governor

Effective date 03/14/88

Act No. 380

Copies available

Page 1 of 1



