South Carolina Legislature

April 27, 2024, 04:35:18 am

Session 107 - (1987-1988)

H*3322 (Rat #0407, Act #0380 of 1988) General Bill, By T.W. Edwards, H.H. Clyborne, D.E. Martin and J.M. White Similar (S 0912)

A Bill to amend Section 7-13-190, Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, relating to special elections to fill office vacancies, so as to provide for elections to be held on the same date if they are required within a twenty-eight-day period in the same county.

10/19/87	House	Prefiled
10/19/87	House	Referred to Committee on Judiciary
01/12/88	House	Introduced and read first time HJ-248
01/12/88	House	Referred to Committee on Judiciary HJ-248
01/20/88	House	Committee report: Favorable Judiciary HJ-421
01/21/88	House	Read second time HJ-509
01/26/88	House	Debate adjourned until Wednesday, January 27, 1988 HJ-542
01/28/88	House	Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-723
02/02/88	Senate	Introduced and read first time SJ-8
02/02/88	Senate	Referred to Committee on Judiciary SJ-8
02/17/88	Senate	Committee report: Favorable with amendment Judiciary SJ-13
02/18/88	Senate	Amended SJ-21
02/18/88	Senate	Read second time SJ-21
02/18/88	Senate	Unanimous consent for third reading on next legislative day SJ-21
02/19/88	Senate	Read third time SJ-2
02/19/88	Senate	Returned SJ-2
03/01/88	House	Concurred in Senate amendment and enrolled HJ-1586
03/08/88		Ratified R 407
03/14/88		Signed By Governor
03/14/88		Effective date 03/14/88
03/14/88		Act No. 380
03/15/88		Copies available